The Hill Group
The Power House

ROLLER SHUTTERS
STEEL DOORS - FIRE RATED DOORS - SECURITY DOORS - SLIDING GATES - HIGH SPEED DOORS

GUARDIANDOORS.COM
0800 783 6602
INSULATED DOORS

SECTIONAL OVERHEAD DOORS FOLDING DOORS

Guardian Industrial Doors
45 Progress Road

Gunpowder Mill Lane Leigh-on-Sea
Waltham Abbey Essex
Essex SS9 5PR
EN9 1BN
By Email: keith@kor-web.com INVOICE

Job Number Quote Number Invoice Number Invoice Date

J47024 E53794 61900 09/03/2022
Your Purchase Order Your Work Order Other Ref Your Asset No.
CP-001 /087 - - -
Site Address Communal Eagle Street, Mill Road Ironworks, Cambridgeshire CB1 2GL

Description of Works

Value

CAR PARK SHUTTERS

MISC MATERIALS

MISC MATERIALS

Discount (agreed with Chris Sharpe)

Extra work (Height change) and materials (agreed with Rob Howard)

KEYPAD and Aerial (agreed with Rob Howard from Hills)

£16,803.00

£560.00

£2,020.00

£120.00

£3,154.00

£0.00

£-328.00

£565.00

£355.60

Total Job Value

Less Previous Invoice(s)

Balance Outstanding

20% VAT

TOTAL DUE

£23,249.60

£19,175.00

£4,074.60

£814.92

£4,889.52

BANK DETAILS - SORT CODE 16-31-50 ACCOUNT NUMBER 11578390
CHEQUES PAYABLE TO: GUARDIAN INDUSTRIAL DOORS LTD

TERMS NETT MONTHLY

UTR 36650 07741 VAT REG NO.328 5339 44

EORI Number: GB328533944000
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Guardian Industrial Doors Ltd

Managing Director: RW Everitt

Registered Office: 45 Progress Road, Leigh on Sea, Essex SS9 5PR
Registered in England No 1447746
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